
SW1/4 AS LIES S OF GRD RD. EX 25
DESC IN ORB 1161-933.

CABLE FAMILY TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 20, 2025
2992 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-17-09818-001
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STANDARD
3

212,594
7,000

122,500
235,834
75,054

160,780
HX HB 50,722

110,058
342,094

0

345,364

1554/2712 11/20/2025 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE DORA & WALLY CABL

CABLE FAMILY TRUST 

1389/2778 7/15/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE H JR & DORA F

WALLACE H JR & DORA
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40053 ADDN SFR 0 06/26/2020

2016HX Base Yr

2992 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,637 110.7400 124.03 327,067 1978 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2180

BAS 2,180 100 2,180 175,750

FCP 640 25 160 12,899

FEP 260 80 208 16,769

FOP 36 30 11 887

FOP 260 30 78 6,288

3,376 2,637 212,594

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 S20 W28 S20 E24 E4 S34 E20 N34 E7 N20 W7
N20 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,87] W20 S32 E20 N32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-20,74] S13 E20 N13 W20 $
FEP=[ORIG=7,40] E13 N20 W13 S20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,40] S9 E4 N9 W4 $
.
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13

20
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20
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4

9

4

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,800

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 33.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,240

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 33.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 115,500


